
All casting numbers shown are Neenah Foundry catalog

numbers. Approved equal may be substituted.

Description

Neenah Casting

Number

Remarks

Manhole Cover

3' Curb Inlet

Area Drain

Area Drain Alternate

Round Inlet in Pavement

R-1726-A

R-3067-837

R-4341-A

R-4342

R-2502-D

Storm Castings

Default casting for

inlets not in the street

In manicured lawn

areas or areas with

high pedestrian traffic

Description

Neenah

Casting

Number

Remarks

Sanitary Castings

Manhole Cover

R-1726-A

O-ring sealed lid

Type V

3' Curb Inlet with Mountable Curb Box R-3067-7009

Type V gate

frame number

R-3067-2301

Casting Schedule

Plate Number

3300-03
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