

Storm Castings		
Description	Neenah Casting Number	Remarks
Manhole Cover	R-1726-A	
3' Curb Inlet	R-3067-837	Type V
Area Drain	R-4341-A	Default casting for inlets not in the street
Area Drain Alternate	R-4342	In manicured lawn areas or areas with high pedestrian traffic
Round Inlet in Pavement	R-2502-D	
3' Curb Inlet with Mountable Curb Box	R-3067-7009	Type V gate frame number R-3067-2301

Sanitary Castings		
Description	Neenah Casting Number	Remarks
Manhole Cover	R-1726-A	O-ring sealed lid

All casting numbers shown are Neenah Foundry catalog numbers. Approved equal may be substituted.